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COUNTY: JACKSON
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,100,843
$27,355,448
$2,088,168
$191,278
$3,544,411
$9,310,905
$51,062,077
$4,891,721
$6,883,196
$18,282,491
$308,057
$1,408,507
$4,640,767
$9,984,755
$2,106,314
$194,865
$4,368,428
$2,276,807
$1,174,057
$1,077,590
$7,237,232
$61,346
$357,831
$131,869
$512,332
$3,404,013
$79,578,985

$244,534,293

SALES TAX

$64,045 $4,163
$339,575 $22,086
$320,261 $20,820
$1,017 $66
$2,936,784 $190,958
$5,920,525 $384,839
$786,603 $51,127
$4,109,748 $267,136
$1,736,386 $112,866
$3,313,170 $215,953
$161,519 $10,498
$1,266,286 $82,319
$4,207,855 $278,858
$3,434,291 $246,121
$2,091,052 $138,623
$132,387 $8,604
$1,716,115 $110,300
$1,492,523 $97,031
$340,945 $21,521
$804,204 $53,911
$28,177 $1,830
$61,341 $3,987
$299,507 $23,282
$9,022 $586
$300,850 $19,555
$1,807,439 $118,057
$3,506,423 $227,756
$41,188,050 $2,712,853

USE TAX

$20
$2,941
$31,698
$583
$6,047
$13,096
$2,695
$4,032
$1

$484

$0

$2

$584
$10,739
$1,013
$19
$21,680
$425

$1

$0

$108

$0

$798
$44

$0
$2,324
$6,712

$106,046

TOTAL TAX

$4,183
$25,027
$52,518
$649
$197,005
$397,935
$53,822
$271,168
$112,867
$216,437
$10,498
$82,321
$279,442
$256,860
$139,636
$8,623
$131,980
$97,456
$21,522
$53,911
$1,938
$3,987
$24,080
$630
$19,555
$120,381
$234,468

$2,818,899

NUMBER



